
Title First Name Last Name Company Business Phone
Senator Nickie Antonio Senate 614-466-5123
Senator Louis Blessing III Senate 614-466-8068
Senator Andrew Brenner Senate 614-466-8086
Senator Dave Burke Senate 614-466-8049
Senator William Coley Senate 614-466-8072
Senator Hearcel Craig Senate 614-466-5131
Senator Matt Dolan Senate 614-466-8056
Senator John Eklund Senate 614-644-7718
Senator Teresa Fedor Senate 614-466-5204
Senator Theresa Gavarone Senate 614-466-8060
Senator Robert Hackett Senate 614-466-3780
Senator Frank Hoagland Senate 614-466-6508
Senator Jay Hottinger Senate 614-466-5838
Senator Matt Huffman Senate 614-466-7584
Senator Stephen Huffman Senate 614-466-6247
Senator Terry Johnson Senate 614-466-8082
Senator Stephanie Kunze Senate 614-466-5981
Senator Peggy Lehner Senate 614-466-4538
Senator Tina Maharath Senate 614-466-8064
Senator Nathan Manning Senate 614-644-7613
Senator Robert McColley Senate 614-466-8150
Senator Sean O'Brien Senate 614-466-7182
Senator Larry Obhof Senate 614-466-7505
Senator Bob Peterson Senate 614-466-8156
Senator Kristina Roegner Senate 614-466-4823
Senator Michael Rulli Senate 614-466-8285
Senator Tim Schaffer Senate 614-466-8076
Senator Kirk Schuring Senate 614-466-0626
Senator Vernon Sykes Senate 614-466-7041
Senator Cecil Thomas Senate 614-466-5980
Senator Sandra Williams Senate 614-466-4857
Senator Steve Wilson Senate 614-466-9737
Senator Kenny Yuko Senate 614-466-4583
Governor Mike DeWine Governor 614-466-4537
Regional Rep - Northwest Christa Luttman Governor's Office 419-245-2544
Regional Rep - Western Sandra Brasington Governor's Office 937-285-6185
Regional Rep - Southwest Jason Gloyd Governor's Office 513-852-2826
Regional Rep - Northern Michelle Gillchrist Governor's Office 216-787-3240
Regional Rep - Northeast Lizzy Goodwin Governor's Office 330-643-3392
Regional Rep - Southeast Bonnie Ward Governor's Office 740-373-5150
Regional Rep - Central Kathleen Young-Riley Governor's Office 614-687-1093



E-mail Address
antonio@ohiosenate.gov
rep29@ohiohouse.gov
brenner@ohiosenate.gov
burke@ohiosenate.gov
Coley@Ohiosenate.gov
craig@ohiosenate.gov
dolan@ohiosenate.gov
eklund@ohiosenate.gov
fedor@ohiosenate.gov
Gavarone@OhioSenate.gov
hackett@ohiosenate.gov
hoagland@ohiosenate.gov
Hottinger@ohiosenate.gov
huffman@ohiosenate.gov
shuffman@ohiosenate.gov
johnson@ohiosenate.gov
kunze@ohiosenate.gov
lehner@ohiosenate.gov
Maharath@ohiosenate.gov
manning@ohiosenate.gov
McColley@ohiosenate.gov
obrien@ohiosenate.gov
obhof@ohiosenate.gov
peterson@ohiosenate.gov
roegner@ohiosenate.gov
rulli@ohiosenate.gov
Schaffer@OhioSenate.gov
sd29@ohiosenate.gov
vernon.sykes@ohiosenate.gov
Thomas@OhioSenate.gov
williams@ohiosenate.gov
Wilson@OhioSenate.gov
yuko@ohiosenate.gov
https://governor.ohio.gov/wps/portal/gov/governor/contact
Christa.Luttmann@governor.ohio.gov
Sandra.Brasington@governor.ohio.gov
Jason.Gloyd@governor.ohio.gov
Michelle.Gillcrist@governor.ohio.gov
Elizabeth.Goodwin@governor.ohio.gov
Bonnie.Ward@governor.ohio.gov
Kathleen.Young@governor.ohio.gov


